
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY; Date
Recorded= 2015;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201501280000
28520

01/28/2015
09:55:41 AM

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WALLS
TERESA ANNE

201502040000
37270

02/04/2015
12:07:33 AM

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RISCH DIANE
M

201502170000
49960

02/17/2015
01:07:20 PM

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FAIR
KATHRYN G

201503040000
66790

03/04/2015
01:02:14 PM

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY EDMONDSON
CHRISTIANA
ANN

201503250000
93540

03/25/2015
10:49:06 AM

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FINLEY
ELVIRITA

201503300000
98350

03/30/2015
10:43:40 AM

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COLLINS
WILLIAM T

201504270001
34530

04/27/2015
08:58:51 AM

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MORRIS
KELLY M

201505220001
70910

05/22/2015
01:02:10 PM

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TERRY
AMANDA
KATELYN

201505210001
69660

05/21/2015
03:45:44 PM

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BERRYMAN
WILLIAM A

201505220001
69780

05/22/2015
08:30:44 AM

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COX
CHRISTINE
MARY

201506260002
15670

06/26/2015
03:46:01 PM

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DAVID
ANDREA

201507160002
43090

07/16/2015
03:49:14 PM

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY EVANS
TIMOTHY C

201507100002
33650

07/10/2015
01:05:04 PM

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WATKINS
DONALD V

201507130002
35550

07/13/2015
10:13:18 AM

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PEEPLES
LATOYA T



201508130002
81310

08/13/2015
12:54:35 AM

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WALLACE
DENISE A

201507280002
57270

07/28/2015
11:43:11 AM

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GUZMAN
ROSALINDA

201507290002
60030

07/29/2015
02:54:14 PM

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GILMORE
LYNNKEESHA

201507290002
60380

07/29/2015
03:52:52 PM

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DUNNER
KENNETHEE

201507300002
60710

07/30/2015
10:12:01 AM

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LA RIDDLE
KHAMLA

201508260002
97260

08/26/2015
02:05:04 PM

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MILFORD
ANGELINA H

201509100003
16160

09/10/2015
10:56:31 AM

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FIELDS
AMANDA
JEAN

201510050003
49010

10/05/2015
02:24:50 PM

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RIVERA
VERONICA

201511060003
86810

11/06/2015
09:41:03 AM

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SANTIAGO
DEBRA

201511170003
97820

11/17/2015
02:18:48 PM

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MOORE AMY
K

201511130003
93310

11/13/2015
09:17:21 AM

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PRENTICE
WANDA F

201512040004
15640

12/04/2015
03:01:04 PM

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JOINER
DONNA S

201512170004
30240

12/17/2015
08:24:43 AM

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MENDOZA
LUCIA
JEANNETTE
GAONA

201512170004
30250

12/17/2015
08:26:09 AM

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BURGOS
ANGELICA
MELENDEZ

201501220000
24520

01/22/2015
03:45:15 PM

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DUNN RUTH N

201501160000
16730

01/16/2015
11:32:51 AM

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HARRIS
MINDY


