Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2015;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201501280000 28520	01/28/2015 09:55:41 AM	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WALLS TERESA ANNE						
201502040000 37270	02/04/2015 12:07:33 AM	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RISCH DIANE M						
201502170000 19960	02/17/2015 01:07:20 PM	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FAIR KATHRYN G						
201503040000 56790	03/04/2015 01:02:14 PM	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	EDMONDSON CHRISTIANA ANN						
201503250000 93540	03/25/2015 10:49:06 AM	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FINLEY ELVIRITA						
201503300000 98350	03/30/2015 10:43:40 AM	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COLLINS WILLIAM T						
201504270001 34530	04/27/2015 08:58:51 AM	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MORRIS KELLY M						
201505220001 70910	05/22/2015 01:02:10 PM	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TERRY AMANDA KATELYN						
201505210001 69660	05/21/2015 03:45:44 PM	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BERRYMAN WILLIAM A						
201505220001 69780	05/22/2015 08:30:44 AM	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COX CHRISTINE MARY						
201506260002 15670	06/26/2015 03:46:01 PM	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DAVID ANDREA						
201507160002 43090	07/16/2015 03:49:14 PM	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	EVANS TIMOTHY C						
201507100002 33650	07/10/2015 01:05:04 PM	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WATKINS DONALD V						
201507130002 35550	07/13/2015 10:13:18 AM	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PEEPLES LATOYA T						

		-						
201508130002 81310	08/13/2015 12:54:35 AM	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WALLACE DENISE A			
201507280002 57270	07/28/2015 11:43:11 AM	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GUZMAN ROSALINDA			
201507290002 60030	07/29/2015 02:54:14 PM	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GILMORE LYNNKEESHA			
201507290002 60380	07/29/2015 03:52:52 PM	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DUNNER KENNETHEE			
201507300002 60710	07/30/2015 10:12:01 AM	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LA RIDDLE KHAMLA			
201508260002 97260	08/26/2015 02:05:04 PM	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MILFORD ANGELINA H			
201509100003 16160	09/10/2015 10:56:31 AM	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FIELDS AMANDA JEAN			
201510050003 49010	10/05/2015 02:24:50 PM	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RIVERA VERONICA			
201511060003 86810	11/06/2015 09:41:03 AM	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SANTIAGO DEBRA			
201511170003 97820	11/17/2015 02:18:48 PM	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MOORE AMY K			
201511130003 93310	11/13/2015 09:17:21 AM	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PRENTICE WANDA F			
201512040004 15640	12/04/2015 03:01:04 PM	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JOINER DONNA S			
201512170004 30240	12/17/2015 08:24:43 AM	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MENDOZA LUCIA JEANNETTE GAONA			
201512170004 30250	12/17/2015 08:26:09 AM	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BURGOS ANGELICA MELENDEZ			
201501220000 24520	01/22/2015 03:45:15 PM	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DUNN RUTH N			
201501160000 16730	01/16/2015 11:32:51 AM	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HARRIS MINDY			